
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Brandon Nabarro - (178139) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:27.81 611 F 06/12/13 Hamilton Aquatics Long Course Meet Dubai Bedford SS 1

2:29.00 597 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

2:29.00 597 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

2:30.66 577 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:31.00 573 H 28/02/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Bedford SS 1

2:31.35 569 F 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Bedford SS 1

2:31.47 568 F 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Bedford SS 1

2:31.57 567 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:32.30 559 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:32.74 554 F 07/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:33.09 550 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

2:33.11 550 H 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Bedford SS 1

2:33.34 547 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

2:34.27 538 F 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:35.02 530 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:35.34 527 H 14/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:35.42 526 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

2:35.47 525 F 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

2:36.32 517 H 08/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

2:36.51 515 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Bedford SS 1

2:36.98 510 H 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Bedford SS 1

2:37.34 507 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

2:37.85 502 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:38.40 497 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:39.07 490 F 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Bedford SS 1

2:40.24 480 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

2:42.41 461 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Bedford SS 1
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2:42.41 461 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Bedford SS 1

2:47.25 422 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:49.11 408 H 24/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:50.65 397 H 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:51.22 393 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:53.43 378 F 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Bedford SS 1

3:07.72 298 H 13/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Bedford SS 1

3:08.97 292 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

3:12.53 276 F 13/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Bedford SS 1

3:36.26 195 H 06/10/07 The Robin Hood Open Sheffield Bedford SS 2

3:39.42 187 H 12/01/08 City of Derby 7th LC Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

3:41.48 181 H 09/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Bedford SS 1

3:47.48 167 H 08/04/07 UEA East Anglian LC Norwich Bedford SS 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:29.00 597 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

2:29.00 597 H 31/01/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 1

2:37.85 502 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:32.30 559 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:36.32 517 H 08/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

2:32.74 554 F 07/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:35.02 530 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:30.66 577 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:35.42 526 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

2:33.09 550 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

2:31.00 573 H 28/02/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Bedford SS 1

2:39.07 490 F 13/02/14 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai International Open Dubai Bedford SS 1

2:27.81 611 F 06/12/13 Hamilton Aquatics Long Course Meet Dubai Bedford SS 1

2:31.57 567 H 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:31.47 568 F 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Bedford SS 1

2:33.11 550 H 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Bedford SS 1

2:35.47 525 F 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

2:33.34 547 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bedford SS 1

2:34.27 538 F 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:42.41 461 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Bedford SS 1

2:36.51 515 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Bedford SS 1

2:37.34 507 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Bedford SS 1

2:40.24 480 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Bedford SS 1

2:47.25 422 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:38.40 497 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:31.35 569 F 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Bedford SS 1

2:36.98 510 H 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Bedford SS 1

2:35.34 527 H 14/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:53.43 378 F 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:50.65 397 H 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Bedford SS 1

2:49.11 408 H 24/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

2:51.22 393 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

3:08.97 292 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

3:12.53 276 F 13/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Bedford SS 1

3:07.72 298 H 13/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Bedford SS 1

3:39.42 187 H 12/01/08 City of Derby 7th LC Meet Sheffield Bedford SS 1

3:36.26 195 H 06/10/07 The Robin Hood Open Sheffield Bedford SS 2

3:41.48 181 H 09/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Bedford SS 1
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3:41.48 181 H 09/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Bedford SS 1

3:47.48 167 H 08/04/07 UEA East Anglian LC Norwich Bedford SS 1
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